10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

Position Other Positions Held
Director - Child Support Services

Chief Attorney, Child Support
Services

Child Support Attorney IV
Child Support Attorney IV

Program Manager, Child Support
Services

Assistant Director, Child Support
Services

Program Manager, Child Support
Services

Administrative Analyst, Senior

Information Systems Analyst,
Senior

Supervisor, Child Support Specialist
Supervisor, Child Support Specialist
Administrative Analyst

Supervisor, Child Support Specialist
Supervisor, Child Support Specialist
Supervisor, Child Support Specialist
Supervisor, Child Support Specialist
Supervisor, Child Support Specialist
Information Systems Analyst

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist Il
Supervisor, Child Support Specialist
Child Support Specialist Il
Administrative Assistant, Senior
Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist Il

County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Department
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Total Wages

$181,946
$153,237

$138,440
$126,063
$98,302

$96,090

$88,560

$83,890
$76,246

$65,497
$64,083
$63,867
$61,256
$61,256
$61,190
$60,932
$59,664
$57,781
$52,705
$52,484
$51,898
$48,956
$48,754
$48,125
$47,673
$47,670
$47,655



28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

38,
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55,
56.
57.
58.

Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist IlI
Child Support Specialist llI
Child Support Specialist |

Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il

Department Maintenance
Coordinator

Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist |
Account Clerk, Senior
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist IlI
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist |
Child Support Specialist |
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Account Clerk, Senior
Child Support Specialist |
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Account Clerk, Senior
Child Support Specialist |
Child Support Specialist Il

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

$47,647
$47,232
$46,565
$44,696
$43,761
$43,350
$43,326
$43,259
$43,000
$42,897

$42,874
$42,649
$42,586
$42,328
$42,255
$42,081
$41,726
$41,011
$40,795
$40,564
$40,407
$40,213
$39,912
$39,376
$39,258
$38,851
$38,408
$38,179
$37,423
$37,272
$36,992



59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.

87.
88.
89.

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist |
Supervisor, Child Support Specialist
Office Specialist

Child Support Specialist |

Child Support Specialist |

Child Support Specialist IlI
Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist |

Child Support Specialist |

Child Support Specialist |

Child Support Specialist |

Child Support Specialist |

Child Support Specialist |

Child Support Specialist |

Child Support Specialist Il
Administrative Assistant, Senior
Child Support Specialist Il
Supervisor, Child Support Specialist
Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist |

Child Support Specialist |

Assistant Director, Child Support
Services

Office Specialist, Senior
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

$36,817
$36,759
$36,492
$36,329
$35,664
$35,201
$34,954
$34,634
$34,513
$33,570
$32,437
$32,274
$32,252
$32,088
$31,827
$31,364
$30,211
$30,203
$29,865
$28,142
$27,421
$27,417
$27,138
$26,836
$26,750
$26,191
$25,945
$24,887

$23,960
$23,749
$23,412



90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Office Specialist

Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist |
Child Support Specialist Il
Office Specialist

Child Support Specialist llI
Office Specialist

Child Support Specialist IlI
Child Support Specialist |
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist |

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

$22,725
$22,327
$21,527
$20,905
$20,725
$20,223
$20,171
$20,021
$19,746
$19,111
$18,917



