	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director - Child Support Services		Butte County	Child Support Services	\$181,946
2.	Chief Attorney, Child Support Services		Butte County	Child Support Services	\$153,237
3.	Child Support Attorney IV		Butte County	Child Support Services	\$138,440
4.	Child Support Attorney IV		Butte County	Child Support Services	\$126,063
5.	Program Manager, Child Support Services		Butte County	Child Support Services	\$98,302
6.	Assistant Director, Child Support Services		Butte County	Child Support Services	\$96,090
7.	Program Manager, Child Support Services		Butte County	Child Support Services	\$88,560
8.	Administrative Analyst, Senior		Butte County	Child Support Services	\$83,890
9.	Information Systems Analyst, Senior		Butte County	Child Support Services	\$76,246
10.	Supervisor, Child Support Specialist		Butte County	Child Support Services	\$65,497
11.	Supervisor, Child Support Specialist		Butte County	Child Support Services	\$64,083
12.	Administrative Analyst		Butte County	Child Support Services	\$63,867
13.	Supervisor, Child Support Specialist		Butte County	Child Support Services	\$61,256
14.	Supervisor, Child Support Specialist		Butte County	Child Support Services	\$61,256
15.	Supervisor, Child Support Specialist		Butte County	Child Support Services	\$61,190
16.	Supervisor, Child Support Specialist		Butte County	Child Support Services	\$60,932
17.	Supervisor, Child Support Specialist		Butte County	Child Support Services	\$59,664
18.	Information Systems Analyst		Butte County	Child Support Services	\$57,781
19.	Child Support Specialist III		Butte County	Child Support Services	\$52,705
20.	Child Support Specialist III		Butte County	Child Support Services	\$52,484
21.	Supervisor, Child Support Specialist		Butte County	Child Support Services	\$51,898
22.	Child Support Specialist III		Butte County	Child Support Services	\$48,956
23.	Administrative Assistant, Senior		Butte County	Child Support Services	\$48,754
24.	Child Support Specialist II		Butte County	Child Support Services	\$48,125
25.	Child Support Specialist III		Butte County	Child Support Services	\$47,673
26.	Child Support Specialist II		Butte County	Child Support Services	\$47,670
27.	Child Support Specialist III		Butte County	Child Support Services	\$47,655

28.	Child Support Specialist II	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$47,647
29.	Child Support Specialist II	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$47,232
30.	Child Support Specialist II	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$46,565
31.	Child Support Specialist III	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$44,696
32.	Child Support Specialist III	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$43,761
33.	Child Support Specialist I	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$43,350
34.	Child Support Specialist II	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$43,326
35.	Child Support Specialist II	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$43,259
36.	Child Support Specialist II	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$43,000
37.	Department Maintenance Coordinator	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$42,897
38.	Child Support Specialist II	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$42,874
39.	Child Support Specialist II	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$42,649
40.	Child Support Specialist II	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$42,586
41.	Child Support Specialist I	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$42,328
42.	Account Clerk, Senior	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$42,255
43.	Child Support Specialist II	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$42,081
44.	Child Support Specialist III	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$41,726
45.	Child Support Specialist II	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$41,011
46.	Child Support Specialist I	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$40,795
47.	Child Support Specialist I	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$40,564
48.	Child Support Specialist II	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$40,407
49.	Child Support Specialist II	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$40,213
50.	Child Support Specialist II	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$39,912
51.	Account Clerk, Senior	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$39,376
52.	Child Support Specialist I	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$39,258
53.	Child Support Specialist II	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$38,851
54.	Child Support Specialist II	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$38,408
55.	Child Support Specialist II	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$38,179
56.	Account Clerk, Senior	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$37,423
57.	Child Support Specialist I	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$37,272
58.	Child Support Specialist II	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$36,992

59.	Child Support Specialist II	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$36,817
60.	Child Support Specialist II	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$36,759
61.	Child Support Specialist II	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$36,492
62.	Child Support Specialist II	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$36,329
63.	Child Support Specialist II	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$35,664
64.	Child Support Specialist I	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$35,201
65.	Supervisor, Child Support Specialist	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$34,954
66.	Office Specialist	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$34,634
67.	Child Support Specialist I	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$34,513
68.	Child Support Specialist I	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$33,570
69.	Child Support Specialist III	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$32,437
70.	Child Support Specialist II	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$32,274
71.	Child Support Specialist I	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$32,252
72.	Child Support Specialist I	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$32,088
73.	Child Support Specialist I	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$31,827
74.	Child Support Specialist I	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$31,364
75.	Child Support Specialist I	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$30,211
76.	Child Support Specialist I	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$30,203
77.	Child Support Specialist I	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$29,865
78.	Child Support Specialist II	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$28,142
79.	Administrative Assistant, Senior	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$27,421
80.	Child Support Specialist II	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$27,417
81.	Supervisor, Child Support Specialist	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$27,138
82.	Child Support Specialist II	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$26,836
83.	Child Support Specialist II	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$26,750
84.	Child Support Specialist I	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$26,191
85.	Child Support Specialist I	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$25,945
86.	Assistant Director, Child Support Services	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$24,887
87.	Office Specialist, Senior	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$23,960
88.	Child Support Specialist II	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$23,749
89.	Child Support Specialist II	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$23,412

90.	Office Specialist	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$22,725
91.	Child Support Specialist II	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$22,327
92.	Child Support Specialist I	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$21,527
93.	Child Support Specialist II	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$20,905
94.	Office Specialist	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$20,725
95.	Child Support Specialist III	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$20,223
96.	Office Specialist	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$20,171
97.	Child Support Specialist III	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$20,021
98.	Child Support Specialist I	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$19,746
99.	Child Support Specialist II	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$19,111
100.	Child Support Specialist I	Butte County	Child Support Services	\$18,917